
Time Field Time Field
6:15 4 v 6 27 7:30 1 v 4 32 1 Bat Girls Glapa
6:15 1 v 8 29 2 Red Hots Sullivan 
7:30 2 v 7 29 3 Bubblegum Ballers Johnson

Time Field 4 Cheetahs Devine
Time Field 7:30 7 v 5 25 5 KC Inferno Vaughn
6:15 8 v 3 26 7:30 3 v 2 26 6 RAM-Bunctious Provost
7:30 4 v 5 26 7 Lady Bombers Sousa

Time Field 8 Mustangs Parsons 
Time Field
7:30 6 v 7 28

Time Field Time Field
6:15 1 v 3 25
7:30 2 v 5 25

Time Field Time Field
6:15 6 v 8 27 6:15 6 v 3 26
7:30 7 v 4 27 7:30 5 v 4 26

Time Field Time Field
7:30 5 v 7 25 6:15 7 v 8 27
7:30 3 v 4 26 7:30 2 v 1 23

Time Field Time Field
6:15 6 v 1 27 6:00 8 v 1 29
7:30 2 v 8 28

Time Field
Time Field 7:30 2 v 5 25

7:30 4 v 3 26

Time Field
Time Field 6:15 1 v 6 27

Time Field 
Time Field 7:30 3 v 5 26
6:15 3 v 6 26
7:30 8 v 5 26 Time Field

7:30 6 v 7 26
Time Field 
7:30 5 v 1 25 Time Field
7:30 3 v 7 26 7:30 2 v 7 25

Time Field Time Field
6:15 8 v 6 27 6:15 1 v 7 26
7:30 4 v 2 28 7:30 6 v 2 24

7:30 8 v 4 26
Time Field
6:15 2 v 3 25 Time Field
7:30 5 v 6 26 6:00 2 v 7 24

Time Field
6:15 7 v 1 27
7:30 4 v 8 28

Updated 6/23/22 Past Revisions in Grey

JCPRD Fastpitch - Mid America West
Fastpitch Information

913-826-2900

20200 Johnson Drive  -  Shawnee, KS 66218 Inclement Weather Line

Spring 2022 913-686-6030

8U Recreational/Low Intermediate Schedule 
(Must dial area code)

*2nd Team Listed is Home Team*

All game times are P.M. Home Team Takes 1st Base Dugout

Wed. May 18

Mon. May 23 

Mon. Apr. 18 

Wed. Apr. 20

Mon. May 9

Wed. May 11 

Wed. May 4 

Mon. June 20 

Mon. Apr. 25 

Fri . May 6

RAINED OUT 

Mon. June 6

Wed. June 8

Wed. Apr. 27

Mon. May 2  

Mon. May 16

Wed. July 6

Wed. June 29

RAINED OUT 

Sun. June 12 

7:30 Game Rained out

Tues. June 28

Mon. June 13 

Mon. Apr. 11

Wed. May 25

Wed. Apr. 13

Wed. Apr. 6

Bleachers will be open.  Fans may bring chairs 

from home.

League Guideline Reminders

Fri. May 20

Wed. June 22

Please visit www.jcprd.com/youthsports to 

view all Covid-19 related guidelines.

No dogs allowed past complex entrance.  

Wed. June 1 

No seeds, gum or other chewing/spitting 

products.

Children must be supervised at all times.

Do not enter other fields or dugouts.

Coaches are responsible for removing all items, 

including trash from dugouts. Please wipe down 

your dugout bench after your game.

RAINED OUT 

Wed. June 15

Team List

RAINED OUT 


